OISC GOLF
METRIX

Pusyno HCP lyga 2023 su www.chillidiscgolf.lt - Sausis 2023
11112/13)14 15 16/17 /18] +/- [Sum) ||

Mo |12
Par 33

1
1
3
4

10
11

11
13
13
13
16
17

18

19

19

19
22
23
24

25
25

Mykolas Kajénas
Mykolas Krasnickas
Rokas MuleraviCius

Raimondas Mikalkénas
Rytis Liuberskis
Mantas Didziulis
Mindaugas Likas
Saulius Milisauskas
Alex Malyshev

Laurynas Rimavicius

Linas Strelkauskas

Linas Zeniauskas
Erikas Batulevicius
Mindaugas Valinevicius
Jurgita Pasvenskaité
Giedrius Gaizauskas
Rytis Strelkauskas

Gediminas Puisys

Ricardas Rizgelis

Edgaras Bytautas

Robertas Vilkelis

Arnas Miknaitis

Mindaugas Kazanavicius

Rapolas Salasevitius

Dominykas Zitkauskas

Darius Jakstas

01/01/23 12:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/01/23 12:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/01/23 12:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/01/23 12:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
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3
3
4
3

+1

+13

+6
+14

5
5
4

59

+5
+5
+7
+8
+9
+11
+12
+5
+12
+12
+14
+15

+1

+17
+17
+19
+19
+19
+20
+19

+21
+9

+22
+7

+23
+9

+23
+14
+23
+16
+24
+13
+26
+7

+27
+31
+12

63 | +5 | 63
63 | +5 | 63
65 | +7 | 65
66
125
69 |+11| 69
70 | +12| 70
63
128
70 | +12| 70
72 | +14 | 72
73 |+15| 73
59

249

75 | +17 | 75
77 | +19| 77
77 | +19| 77
77 | +19| 77
78 | +20| 78
77

195
67
138
65

197
67

255
72
139
74
140
71
142
65

201
89 | +31| 89
70
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01/22/2310:00 | 3 |3 | 4

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

33

35

36

37

38

38

40

41

Saulius Liuberskis

Miroslavas Jurgelevicius

Antanas Rimas

Laurynas Ardinavicius

Rasa Kinduryte

Sigita PuiSiené

Sar(inas Karaniauskas

Karolis LukosSevicius

Antanas Strelkauskas

Lukas Stravinskas

Renaldas Samajauskas

Julius MaZeika

Vilius Klimantavicius

Liutauras Valaitis

Elvyra Strelkauskiene

01/29/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/01/23 12:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/01/23 12:00
01/01/23 12:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/01/23 12:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/01/23 12:00
01/22/23 10:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
01/29/23 10:00
01/01/23 12:00
01/08/23 10:00
01/15/23 10:00
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+15
+4
5
4
+13
+7
+3
+5

+24
+8
+7

+23

+23
+14

+17
+12

+8
+18
+18

+11
+14
+13

+23
+17

+14

+21

+16

+23
+23

+8

+23
+32

+22
+30

62
6
7

71

65

61

63
5

82

66

65
6

81
9
5

81

72
6

75

70
5

66

76

76
6

69

72

71
6

81

75
7

72

79

74
6

81

81
8

66
5

81

90
7

80

88

+31
+32
+5

+33
+4

+43
+25
+48
+49
+13

+50
+22

+51
+7

+51
+16

+54
+23

+63
+13

+64
+20

+66
+58
+66
+23

+78
+29

205
90 | +32| 90
63

323
62

275
83
164
107
71

+49 | 107

224
80

225
65

283
74

286
81

237
71

296
78

240
116

182
81

252
87
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ol | Jil2[3lels|e]7]8olu0]nl1z]13]14]15]16]17]18] 4 [Sum| |

01/22/2310:00{6 (4 (3|3 |4|4 4 5 4/ 4 6 3|7 |46 5 4|6/ +24| 82
01/29/2310:00 4 (33|44 4 6 6 3|4 7 4|6 5 5 46 7 +27| 85 |+132|422
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Hole-by-hole statistics

110203145 [6]7]8 91011 ]12]1314]15]16]17 15 Tot JRE
Par 3/3, 33|33 ,3|4|3 34,3 43|33 3|4 58

Avg 4436|3435 36414 45/38|3.2 53| 3 |52|3.2/44 4 39|55 72,5

Difficulty 16| 7 4,6 |8 /(1312 5|92 15 1 14 3 17 /|11|10 18 14.5

Birdie -1 7. 4,9 2 5 3|12 5 16,1 32 2 24,2 1 3|1 129 8%
Par 0 23 146 |56 | 47 |51 24 |30 |47 31 48|22 36|29 |35|17 34|37 |14 627 37%
Bogey 1 3512312527 29 33,29 21 37 25|39 22 27 30|37 30|30 36 535 32%
DoubleBogey2 ' 21 12 8 6 9 24 22 8 17 2 19 1 22 2 22 21 16 28 260 16%
Triple Bogey 3 8 3 4 1 5 9 3 1 1 8 1 8 1 11 3 5 8 80 5%
Other >3 6 2 1 2 2 2 1 4 1 5 1 4 4 2 6 43 3%
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